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Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational College Women 6k
Pella, IA - Central XC Course

Sep. 5, 2015

High 70s-80s, sunny & humid

Results by Cal Murdock
College
Women

Small HS
Girls Lrg HS Girls College Men Small HS

Boys Lrg HS Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on women

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Loras College            43    1    5    9   12   16   17   19    25:42    2:15 
  2 Grinnell College         54    4    6   10   13   21   22   24    26:06    1:03 
  3 Central College          66    3   11   14   15   23   25   29    26:19    1:47 
  4 Grand View University    96    7    8   20   28   33   34   35    26:46    2:03 
  5 University of Dubuque   114    2   18   26   32   36   37   48    27:00    4:25 
  6 Northwestern St. Paul   182   30   31   38   39   44   45   47    29:22    4:13 
  7 Indian Hills            193   27   40   41   42   43   46   49    30:29    4:04 

Incomplete Teams: Bethany Lutheran Coll 
Individuals 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Loras College 
    1  Maggie Saenz-Ruiz, Jr          24:10   
    5  Emily Day, Jr                  25:35   
    9  Lindsey Gidel, Jr              26:01   
   12  Brianne Cook, Sr               26:18   
   16  Kelly Minear, So               26:24   
   17  Abby Heiderscheit, Jr          26:24   
   19  Audrey Miller, Fr              26:36   
Total Time = 2:08:28     Total Places = 43 

2. Grinnell College 
    4  Toni Androski, Sr              25:34   
    6  Emma Zimmerman, So             25:51   
   10  Emma Luhmann, So               26:08   
   13  Paulina Campbell, Jr           26:19   
   21  Whitney Teagle, So             26:37   
   22  Alosha Southern, So            26:57   
   24  Shannon Young, Jr              27:09   
Total Time = 2:10:29     Total Places = 54 

3. Central College 
    3  Holly McKinney, So             25:22   
   11  Andie Arthofer, Jr             26:16   
   14  Evie Kammeyer, So              26:24   
   15  Kasey Wiedmaier, Jr            26:24   
   23  Cassidy Gornick, Jr            27:08   
   25  Caitlin Novak, So              27:15   
   29  Kendra Conforti, So            27:33   
Total Time = 2:11:34     Total Places = 66 

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/College%20Women.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/small%20HS%20Girls.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/large%20HS%20Girls.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/College%20Men.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/small%20HS%20Boys.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/large%20HS%20Boys.htm
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/College%20Wowomen.htm


10/22/21, 10:39 AM Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational College Women 6k

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/Central-Pella/College Women.htm 2/4

4. Grand View University 
    7  Hayley Leonard, Jr             25:52   
    8  Jasmine Nielsen, Sr            25:54   
   20  Kim Teno, Jr                   26:36   
   28  Anna Halstead, So              27:32   
   33  Christa Nordgren, So           27:55   
   34  Karina Johnson, Fr             28:11   
   35  Hannah Sobaski, Jr             28:30   
Total Time = 2:13:49     Total Places = 96 

5. University of Dubuque 
    2  Fabiola Ortiz, Jr              24:30   
   18  Kiersten Wenthold, Jr          26:25   
   26  Abigail Ray, Fr                27:17   
   32  Kayla Kinateder, So            27:52   
   36  Kristin Mackenburg, So         28:55   
   37  Jaclyn Roeder, So              28:59   
   48  Katrina Pagel, Fr              35:03   
Total Time = 2:14:59     Total Places = 114 

6. Northwestern St. Paul 
   30  Danica White, So               27:34   
   31  Vanessa Whyte, Fr              27:34   
   38  Megan Reece, So                29:44   
   39  Lisa Greenslade, So            30:11   
   44  Dominique Ward, So             31:46   
   45  Charissa Wedin, So             32:36   
   47  Kirsten Westblade, So          33:44   
Total Time = 2:26:49     Total Places = 182 

7. Indian Hills 
   27  Ayrica Parsons, Fr             27:27   
   40  Stephanie Gutierreez, Fr       30:46   
   41  Emily Flaige, Fr               31:09   
   42  Smantha Syfert, So             31:30   
   43  Kylie Marin, So                31:31   
   46  Jobi Kauffman, So              32:47   
   49  Calie Lawson, Fr               37:57   
Total Time = 2:32:23     Total Places = 193 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top 

    1     1  Maggie Saenz-Ruiz, Jr          24:10    Loras College         
    2     2  Fabiola Ortiz, Jr              24:30    University of Dubuque  
    3     3  Holly McKinney, So             25:22    Central College       
    4     4  Toni Androski, Sr              25:34    Grinnell College      
    5     5  Emily Day, Jr                  25:35    Loras College         
    6        Lauren Farquahar, Jr           25:47    Bethany Lutheran Coll  
    7     6  Emma Zimmerman, So             25:51    Grinnell College      
    8     7  Hayley Leonard, Jr             25:52    Grand View University  
    9     8  Jasmine Nielsen, Sr            25:54    Grand View University  
   10     9  Lindsey Gidel, Jr              26:01    Loras College         
   11    10  Emma Luhmann, So               26:08    Grinnell College      
   12    11  Andie Arthofer, Jr             26:16    Central College       
   13    12  Brianne Cook, Sr               26:18    Loras College         
   14    13  Paulina Campbell, Jr           26:19    Grinnell College      
   15    14  Evie Kammeyer, So              26:24    Central College       
   16    15  Kasey Wiedmaier, Jr            26:24    Central College       
   17    16  Kelly Minear, So               26:24    Loras College         
   18    17  Abby Heiderscheit, Jr          26:24    Loras College         
   19    18  Kiersten Wenthold, Jr          26:25    University of Dubuque  
   20    19  Audrey Miller, Fr              26:36    Loras College         
   21    20  Kim Teno, Jr                   26:36    Grand View University  
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   22    21  Whitney Teagle, So             26:37    Grinnell College      
   23        Liz Venezio, Fr                26:43    Loras College         
   24    22  Alosha Southern, So            26:57    Grinnell College      
   25    23  Cassidy Gornick, Jr            27:08    Central College       
   26    24  Shannon Young, Jr              27:09    Grinnell College      
   27        Anna Ahrens, Fr                27:12    Grinnell College      
   28    25  Caitlin Novak, So              27:15    Central College       
   29    26  Abigail Ray, Fr                27:17    University of Dubuque  
   30        Carrie Piper, So               27:18    Loras College         
   31        Marie Kolarik, Sr              27:23    Grinnell College      
   32    27  Ayrica Parsons, Fr             27:27    Indian Hills          
   33    28  Anna Halstead, So              27:32    Grand View University  
   34    29  Kendra Conforti, So            27:33    Central College       
   35        Rachel Peter, Fr               27:34    Central College       
   36    30  Danica White, So               27:34    Northwestern St. Paul  
   37    31  Vanessa Whyte, Fr              27:34    Northwestern St. Paul  
   38        Samantha Kubica, Sr            27:48    Grinnell College      
   39    32  Kayla Kinateder, So            27:52    University of Dubuque  
   40    33  Christa Nordgren, So           27:55    Grand View University  
   41        Bridget O'Malley, Sr           28:08    Grinnell College      
   42    34  Karina Johnson, Fr             28:11    Grand View University  
   43        Sydney Brokaw, So              28:15    Loras College         
   44        Karin Yndestad, Jr             28:19    Grinnell College      
   45        Carson Cary, Fr                28:20    Grinnell College      
   46    35  Hannah Sobaski, Jr             28:30    Grand View University  
   47        Monica Schwartzhoff, Fr        28:37    Loras College         
   48        Caryn McKechnie, So            28:39    Grinnell College      
   49        Maleaha Earnest, Jr            28:47    Central College       
   50    36  Kristin Mackenburg, So         28:55    University of Dubuque  
   51    37  Jaclyn Roeder, So              28:59    University of Dubuque  
   52        Kemunto Ondande, Fr            29:34    Loras College         
   53    38  Megan Reece, So                29:44    Northwestern St. Paul  
   54        Natalie Potts, Jr              29:46    Grand View University  
   55        Cassandra Miller, Sr           29:47    Grinnell College      
   56    39  Lisa Greenslade, So            30:11    Northwestern St. Paul  
   57        Meta Williams, Jr              30:18    Grinnell College      
   58        Sydney Tardrew, Jr             30:41    Grinnell College      
   59        Kristi Shogren, Sr             30:46    Loras College         
   60    40  Stephanie Gutierreez, Fr       30:46    Indian Hills          
   61        Abby Fyfe, So                  30:47    Central College       
   62        Alathea Cook, Sr               30:52    Grinnell College      
   63        Phoebe Pinder, Sr              31:03    Grinnell College      
   64    41  Emily Flaige, Fr               31:09    Indian Hills          
   65        Jenna Murray, Fr               31:11    Central College       
   66        Nicole Dryanski, So            31:18    Loras College         
   67        Briana Mutch, So               31:18    Grand View University  
   68        Sophie Wynde, Fr               31:21    Grinnell College      
   69        Missy Charlton, So             31:27    Central College       
   70    42  Smantha Syfert, So             31:30    Indian Hills          
   71    43  Kylie Marin, So                31:31    Indian Hills          
   72        Leta Jaquis, Jr                31:42    Loras College         
   73    44  Dominique Ward, So             31:46    Northwestern St. Paul  
   74        Heidi Heckenberg, Sr           32:01    Central College       
   75        Jackie Piper, Sr               32:06    Central College       
   76        Sophie Neems, Jr               32:09    Grinnell College      
   77        Jen Zoutte, So                 32:12    Central College       
   78        Jillian Rix, Fr                32:31    Grinnell College      
   79    45  Charissa Wedin, So             32:36    Northwestern St. Paul  
   80    46  Jobi Kauffman, So              32:47    Indian Hills          
   81    47  Kirsten Westblade, So          33:44    Northwestern St. Paul  
   82        Hannah Melton, So              33:45    Northwestern St. Paul  
   83        Megan Berg, Fr                 33:59    Northwestern St. Paul  
   84        Elinor Hanley, So              34:05    Grinnell College      
   85        Alex Oldham, Fr                34:07    Central College       
   86    48  Katrina Pagel, Fr              35:03    University of Dubuque  
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   87        Christine Raines, So           35:17    Grinnell College      
   88        Yusei Wang, So                 35:52    Grinnell College      
   89        Bobbi Jo Helgemoe, So          37:09    University of Dubuque  
   90    49  Calie Lawson, Fr               37:57    Indian Hills          
   91        Blake Bauer, Fr                39:15    Grand View University  
   92        Kaylee Synder, Fr              39:38    Indian Hills          
   93        Trista Waddell, Fr             40:50    Indian Hills          
   94        Krista Bain, Fr                42:09    Northwestern St. Paul  

Click here for data on women

Return to home page.
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